Shenzhen DE-Testing Detection Co., Ltd.
Ocean Zheng
Certification Manager
Note:This declaration of conformity is part of the full report and should be read in conjunction with it.
Shenzhen DE-Testing Detection Co., Ltd.
3/F., Building 4, 3rd Industrial Zone, Tangtou, Shiyan, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China.
Tel: +86-755-2955 8752 E-mail:de-testing@szde-testing.com http://www.szde-testing.com
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Tel: +86-755-2955 8752 E-mail:de-testing@szde-testing.com http://www.szde-testing.com
Annex Models List
Model Supply
current
(A)
Power
(W)
Dimension
(L x W x H)
(mm)
LED Driver Product
weight
(kg)
LED Qty
(Pcs.)
LY-L291-20-A 0.2 20 606 x 231 x 122 XLG-25-AB 4.6 24
LY-L291-20-B
0.2 20
606 x 231 x 122 LDP-
075M054H
4.6 24
LY-L291-30-A 0.3 30 606 x 231 x 122 XLG-50-AB 4.6 24
LY-L291-30-B
0.3 30
606 x 231 x 122 LDP-
075M054H
4.6 24
LY-L291-40-A 0.4 40 606 x 231 x 122 XLG-50-AB 4.6 36
LY-L291-40-B
0.4 40
606 x 231 x 122 LDP-
075M054H
4.6 36
LY-L291-50-A 0.5 50 606 x 231 x 122 XLG-50-AB 4.6 36
LY-L291-50-B 0.5 50
606 x 231 x 122 LDP-
075M054H
4.6 36
LY-L291-50-C 0.5 50
606 x 231 x 122 EUM-
075S210DG
4.6 36
LY-L291-60-A 0.6 60 606 x 231 x 122 XLG-75-H-AB 4.6 36
LY-L291-60-B
0.6 60
606 x 231 x 122 LDP-
075M054H
4.6 36
LY-L291-60-C
0.6 60
606 x 231 x 122 EUM-
075S210DG
4.6 36
LY-L292-70-A 0.7 70 699 x 279 x 122 XLG-75-H-AB 6.2 48
LY-L292-70-B
0.7 70
699 x 279 x 122 LDP-
075M054H
6.2 48
LY-L292-70-C
0.7 70
699 x 279 x 122 EUM-
075S210DG
6.2 48
LY-L292-80-A 0.8 80 699 x 279 x 122 XLG-100-H-AB 6.2 48
LY-L292-80-B 0.8 80 699 x 279 x 122 LDP-105M062 6.2 48
LY-L292-80-C
0.8 80
699 x 279 x 122 EUM-
100S280DG
6.2 48
LY-L292-90-A 0.9 90 699 x 279 x 122 XLG-100-H-AB 6.2 72
LY-L292-90-B 0.9 90 699 x 279 x 122 LDP-105M062 6.2 72
Shenzhen DE-Testing Detection Co., Ltd.
3/F., Building 4, 3rd Industrial Zone, Tangtou, Shiyan, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China.
Tel: +86-755-2955 8752 E-mail:de-testing@szde-testing.com http://www.szde-testing.com